un

2110

120

15

D

ui;,,i Revision no 7 Date 18,
No Component Specification Color | Material | Qty | Remark
1 torx screw M8x16 antrasit stainless 1 A
steel A
2 washer ®16x1.0 opal silicon 1
3 top cover ®110x15 antrasit ALU 1
t f \\
4 | vaterproo $110x2. 0 opal | silicon | 1
ring
5 diffuser ¢110x140 opal PMMA 1
6 PCB ®50x135 white 1 B
7 screw Mdx12 stainless
steel
g | connection ®110x17  |antrasit| ALU 1 -
plate
9 torx screw M8x16 stainless 1
steel
10 ALU tube 230x120x110 |antrasit ALU 1 C
11 | bottom cover ¢107. 2x1. 8 antrasit ALU 1
12 screw M4x8 antrasit stainless 2
steel —
stainless
13 screw M3x8 2
steel
waterproof
14 . ®2. 5x450 opal 1 D
ring
stainless
15 screw M3x6 3
steel
16 driver 81x41x23 1 -
17 screw ST4x35 stainless |,
steel
18 wall plate |117.2x92.2x22.5 |antrasit ALU 1 £
19 gland ®16x15. 4 gray silicon 3
20 | terminal block| 30x25.5x19. 2 1
21 screw M3x14 stainless |, -
steel
Ttemref (Wi H 44) Material (¥4 %)) Craft(TE) | Unit (Bifr) Scale (Eb#l) | Date (H )
FEEPAT mm 1:6 2024/2/26
5 o v : -
Designed by (#it) Checked by (H#i#%) wwmmmwvﬂwo Mm%\wwﬁ,mwﬁm m@ ﬁ
ZHONGSHAN MIN KWONG ELECTRICAL Co.,LTD Pullert wall
! 3 A= B s Edition (jii7)| Sheet (Fif%)
_u_u_u_u_%ﬂu__m FL 28 A PR 7] Cstaer Pt fo 0 1/1 i
7 7

D

8



